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ETIM productklasse Zadel

Nom. diameter 16 mm

Diameter 15 - 16 mm

Materiaalkwaliteit Overig

Halogeenvrij Ja

UV-bestendig Ja

Aantal kabels/buizen 1

Bevestigingsgat 5.2 mm

Met afstand tot de wand Nee

Met kunststofommanteling Nee

SKU

9100212

9100214

9100216

9100220

9100222

9100224

9100210

Datum: 16 - 10 - 2025

https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/jmv-zadel-zadels-koper-vernikkeld?sku=CP_9100216

